Shaker High School
3 F Boys Modified 9 Cross Country
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Sean Alvarado, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Calvin Buckley
Denver DeVries
Hunter Griffin
Gautham Gullapalli
Abraham Jacob
Shreyan Kapale
Haswanth Karthik
Nandish Karthik
Griffin Layne
Richard Lin
Gregory Lochner
Nicholas Poutre
Kashyap Santhanu Nair
Pranaav Saravanan
Eric Schnee
Rayhan Shaik

Cole Sullenberger
Jason Terrell
Alexander Yerdon

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org
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